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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lous

Ounces

3

05/25/2022V 4 - R 0

SUGAR STAR 
COOKIE

The star of our sugar cookie trio.  A classic 
recipe and shape perfect for basic and 

custom decorating.

Production Date: MM/DD?YYY* *Lot Code= Production Date

Shelf Life Prepared Refrigerated 
365

00850014344511

850014344511

100

10

9

13.88

15.1

12.25

16.25

4

120

1.85 

0.46

Cookie Dough

1945000

Sugar Star Cookie
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