

SUGAR STAR COOKIE

The star of our sugar cookie trio. A classic recipe and shape perfect for basic and custom decorating.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Cookie Dough
JL#	1945000
Item Description	Sugar Star Cookie
GTIN	00850014344511
UPC Case	850014344511
Pack	120
Size	1.85
UOM	Ounces
Cube	0.46
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared Refrigerated 3	
Minimum Run	100
Hi	10
Ti	9
Net Weight	13.88
Gross Weight	15.1
Case Width	12.25
Case Length	16.25
Case Height	4



